Team

Pine Lake Preparatory
Salisbury

Seaforth

East Burke

West Wilkes

John A. Holmes

Pine Lake Preparatory
Salisbury

Seaforth

Charles D. Owen
Newton-Conover

Martin Countys Athletics

Pine Lake Preparatory
Salisbury
Seaforth
Madison

Rutherfordton-Spindale Central

North Johnston
Pine Lake Preparatory
Salisbury
Seaforth

Wilkes Central
West Stokes
John A. Holmes
Pine Lake Preparatory
Salisbury
Seaforth
Madison

East Gaston
Franklin Academy
East Surry

East Rutherford
Princeton
Hendersonville
Bunker Hill

South Lenoir

East Surry

East Rutherford
Princeton
Southeast Alamance
West Davidson
Camden County
East Surry

East Rutherford
Princeton
NCSSM Durham
East Carteret
West Stokes

First Name
Aiden
John

Ty
Nicklaus
Slater
Ayden
Harrison
Jackson
Griffin
Carson
Nick
Champ
Cameron
Bo
Campbell
Gavin
Grant
Jackson
Tucker
Sam
Gray
Wills
Tatum
Jack
Joseph
Warren
Alex
Abram
Jake
Joseph
Pennson
Jacob
Garrett
Trey
Hayden
Gavin
Truett
Brandt
Aaron
Trevor
William
Wesley
Corbin
Aden
Peyton
Connor
Finn
Levi

Last Name
Penhall
McCoy
Willoughby
Newton
Meade
Furlough
Aull
Sparger
Ching
Murphy
Anderson
Tice
Gandy
Brincefield
Meador
Gault
Watson
King
Sheets
Goodman
Stewart
Eller
North
Privette
Bruce
Fesperman
Ferm
Allison
McSwain
Thomson
Badgett
Holland
Lane
Trantham
Laney
Grady
Harrison
Herndon
Lane
Fowler
Floyd
Williams
Mills
Spratt
Bizzell
Skeels
Diller
Harrison

Grade Seed

JR
JR
SR
SO
JR

SR
SR
JR

SO
SR

SR
JR
JR
SR

JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR

JR

SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR

FR
JR

SO
JR

SR
FR
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Starting Hole Tee Time

1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10

7:15AM
7:15AM
7:15AM
7:15AM
7:15AM
7:15AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:33 AM
7:33 AM
7:33 AM
7:33 AM
7:33 AM
7:33 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:51AM
7:51AM
7:51AM
7:51AM
7:51AM
7:51AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:09 AM
8:09 AM
8:09 AM
8:09 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:18 AM
8:18 AM
8:18 AM
8:18 AM
8:18 AM



East Surry

East Rutherford
Princeton

East Davidson
Whiteville
Research Triangle
East Surry

East Rutherford
Princeton

Forest Hills
North Wilkes
Jordan-Matthews
Bandys

East Duplin
Raleigh Charter
Northwood
Wallace-Rose Hill
North Stanly
Bandys

East Duplin
Raleigh Charter
Roanoke Rapids

Southeast Alamance

Wallace-Rose Hill
Bandys

East Duplin
Raleigh Charter
Midway

North Surry
Washington
Bandys

East Duplin
Raleigh Charter
Midway

North Surry
Washington
Bandys

East Duplin
Raleigh Charter
Midway

North Surry
Washington
Midway

North Surry
Washington
Midway

North Surry
Washington

Sawyer
Brook
Garrett
Riley
Price
Spencer
Braxton
Hayden
Alex
Mason
Trey
Ben
Sam
Mason
Holden
Jackson
Mason
Cooper
Owen
Kenley
Davis
Jacob
Joey
Peyton
James
Caleb
Yuanbo
Dakota
Brody
Oliver
Landon
Charles
Campbell
Jonathan
Logan
Gabe
Will
Daniel
Fisher
Chase
Jackson
Cutler
Landon
Campbell
Garrett
Connor
Hudson
Ayden

Simmons SO

Jarrell SR
Williams SO
Gooch JR
Wheatley JR
Bluth JR
Davis JR
Francis JR
Ramirez SR
Medlock SR
Johnson JR
Buckner JR
Harwell SR
Whaley SR
Ellinger SR
Freeman SO
Diers SR
Roark JR
Little SR
Welborn JR
Flynn SR
Lyles SR
Pritchard SR
Dorman JR
Adams JR
Simmons SR
LI JR
Bedard SR
York SR
Thomas SR
Heers

Smith SO
Ruffing SR
Stephenson JR
Wall JR

Niederhause JR
Ridlehoover SR

Jones SR
Spriggs FR
Jackson SO
Gardner SO
Lee FR
Hammond SR
Hardy SO
Hudson JR
Jackson FR
Collins JR
Yates SR
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10
10
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10
10
10
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10
10
10

=

10
10
10
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10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
8:54 AM
8:54 AM
8:54 AM
8:54 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:03 AM
9:03 AM
9:03 AM
9:03 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:21 AM
9:21 AM
9:21 AM
9:21 AM
9:21 AM
9:21 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM
9:39 AM



